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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Coleman110
RBGA

9.225 9.200 9.0509.400 36.875
2 6 2 3 1 

1 

Kailyn Leong185
Cypress

8.900 9.500 8.8509.375 36.625
4 2 3 5T 2 

2 

Vi'Leah Samuel435
Cypress

9.150 9.000 9.2009.250 36.600
3 9 5 1 3 

3 

Amelia Brawner258
Maximum Woodlands

8.750 9.275 9.0259.500 36.550
6T 4T 1 4 4 

4 

Shelby Roos152
RBGA

8.750 9.100 8.7009.300 35.850
6T 7 4 8 5 

5 

Brynn Ryan291
Maximum Woodlands

8.650 9.550 9.1008.450 35.750
8 1 14T 2 6T

6T

Ava Rhame288
Maximum Woodlands

9.300 9.050 8.8008.600 35.750
1 8 13 7 6T

6T

Destiny Bennett171
Cypress

8.850 8.650 8.8508.950 35.300
5 11T 10 5T 8 

8 

Camilla Rosado289
Maximum Woodlands

8.250 9.325 8.4009.000 34.975
12 3 9 13 9 

9 

Tessa Averill168
Cypress

8.100 9.275 8.2509.150 34.775
13 4T 6 15 10 

10 

Kolbee Costello176
Cypress

8.600 8.050 8.6009.050 34.300
9 15 8 9 11 

11 

AnnaBelle Bacot169
Cypress

7.700 8.900 8.3509.075 34.025
14T 10 7 14 12 

12 

Abby Macicek279
Maximum Woodlands

8.350 8.650 8.5508.450 34.000
11 11T 14T 10 13 

13 

Karstyn Snyder195
Cypress

7.700 8.100 8.4258.850 33.075
14T 14 11 12 14 

14 

Ziva Diediker266
Maximum Woodlands

8.500 7.350 8.5008.650 33.000
10 16 12 11 15 

15 

Collins Maney189
Cypress

7.100 8.350 7.8007.750 31.000
16 13 16 16 16 

16 
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